PI. Dos
U 20 M (6)
1 302
2 303
3 305
4 304
5 301
6 307
U20F(3)
1 353
2 351
3 352
U 18 M (8)
1 402
2 405
3 401
4 406
5 408
6 404
7 407
8 403
U 18 F (4)
1 416
2 417
3 418
4 419
U1i6 M (2)
1 421
2 422
\

Nom-prénom

CHESNEY-ALEXIS/DRUELLE-VADIM
CHALLAMEL-ROBIN/CANTAN-REMI
MARIETTA-ANTOINE/ZIJP-QUENTIN
MASSUCCO-PIERRE/TRIOT-JULES
DUCOURET-BAZIL/DEYMIER-LOUIS
PELLISSIER-CLEMENT/RACOUCHOT-HENRI

RAVINEL -MARGOT/GINDRE-PERINE
PAILLARD-MADELINE/SINFREU ALDUNCIN-ANDREA
LAMBERT-HELENA/BLANC-CAPUCINE

FERRAND-GASPARD/RAYBAUD-JULES
ANSELMET-JEREMY/PERSIN-ANTOINE
TEYPAZ-LILIAN/GENOT-CLEMENT
FAURE-THEO/DAVID-MAXIME
CROSETTI-TILMAN/PAILLARD-ALEXANDRE
MARRA-ENZO/BUISSON-LUCAS
BERTHET-ELIE/MAULAZ-MICHEL
BLANC-GONNET-REMY/GACHET-FANTIN

TRINCAZ-LOUISE/DESEYN-THIBE
ROUSSILLON-LOANNE/BROCHE-LOUNA
CHAPELLE-JULIETTE/MERMILLOD-BLARDET-LUNA
JOGUET-MARIE/BEDNARSKI-EVA

BERTHOD-BAPTISTE/COGNAUD-EDGAR
GUERIN-MAX/ALBRIEUX-THEO
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Club

LES MINEURS D'ARDOISE
COMITE HAUTE-SAVOIE
TEAM AS SPORTS MEYLAN
PIERRE ET JULES

BAZIL LOUIS

TEAM JUL DE MERIBEL

RAVINEL-GINDRE
PAILLARD SINFREU
BLANC-LAMBERT

LES BIG OR NOT

LES SAVOIES

LA REBLOCH'TEAM
MOUNTAIN
TILMAN/ALEXANDRE

LES HAUT MAURIENNAIS
TEAM VAL D'ABONDANCE
LES CONSCRITS

U18F
LOUNA LOANNE

JULIETTE ET LUNA
LES LUGES A FOIN

COGNAUD BERTHOD
MG TA TEAM

Nat

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

FR

FR
FR
FR
FR

FR
FR
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Temps

1h36'22
1h38'20
1h38'52
1h47'41
1h48'53
2h00'01

1h53'11
2h17'03
2h32'54

1h38'11
1h40'12
1h45'48
1h48'12
1h54'50
2h02'45
2h08'16
2h33'21

1h55'56
2h12'18
2h36'56
2h56'06

2h03'03
2h28'07

www.pierramenta.com

Ecart

a1's8
a230
a11'19
a12'31
a 23'39

a23'52
a39'43

a2'o01
a737
a 10'01
a16'39
a24'34
a 3005
a 55'10

a 16'22
a41'00
a 1h00'10

a 25'04
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Le bricolage & prix entrepdt.
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